Political Parties Registered Under Part 11
Statement of Income and Expenses for the Year Ended 2006
disclaimer

Lab Nfld Nfld
Liberal Liberal PC PC NDP NDP First First
Party Party

Party Party

2006 2005 2006 2005 2006 2005 2006 2005 2006 2005
Contributions $88,508 $65,211  $550,872  $568,616 $89,333  $29,321  $1,000 $1,260  $115 -
Advertising $21,001 $8,076 - - - - - - - -
Convention/Fund Raising $48,444 $9,979 $91,034 $87,043 $10,055 - $135 $1,815 - -
Interest $1,783 - $12,261 - $474 $153 $5 $3 - -
Transfers In $3,734 $60 - - - $7,631 - - %21 -
Nomination/Membership Fees $11,460 - - - $695 $225 $10 - - -
Other/Miscellaneous $6,955 $4,360 - - $399 $2,052 - - - -
Total Income $181,885 $87,686  $654,167 $655,659 $100,956 $39,382 $1,150 $3,078 3$136 $0
Advertising/Printing ($724) $808 $16,190 $31,649 $5,695 - $1,779 $357 - -
Convention/Meetings $32,665 $3,665 - - $13,159 $728 - $705 - -
Bad Debts - - - - - $8,796 - - - -
Interest & Bank Charges $1,048 $3,366 $535 $2,023 $1,382 $715 $109 $84 $50 -
Public Relations - - - - $6,261 - - - - -
Depreciation - - $10 $12 $693 $553 - - - -
Elections - Federal/Provincial $173 $5,711 - - $15,975 $1,000 - - - -
Fundraising $20,873 $14,181 $129,728 $121,484 - - $77  $1,027 - -
Interst on Debt $56,595 $58,860 - - - - - - - -
Miscellaneous - - - - $240 $793 - - - -
Office Rent $965 - - - $3,480 - - $57 - -
Office Supplies $490 $487 $13,480 $7,684 $5,659 $991 $855 $285 - -
Organization Costs - - - - $244 - - - - -

Caucus/Executive - - $13,410 $12,500 - - - - - -


http://www.elections.gov.nl.ca/elections/PoliticalFinanceReports/disclaimer.asp

Professional Fees
Research and polling

Wages & Benefits/Commissions

Telephone/Internet

Transfers Paid Out
Travel/Entertainment

Women & Youth Commission
Election Campaign/Readiness
Total Expenses

Excess (Deficiency)

$6,593

$1,687
$1,310
$6,559
$4,456
$132,690
$49,195

$4,025

$4,993
$6,084
$6,871
$994
$110,045
($22,359)

$2,875
$9,214

$65,835

$18,555
$11,810
$36,222
$20,811
$338,675
$315,492

$2,875
$12,148

$49,724

$17,481
$16,594
$38,568
$15,233
$327,975
$327,684

$14,149
$5,606

$20,070
$3,322

$2,959

$98,894
$2,062

$5,693

$2,338

$2,475

$24,082
$15,300

$570 $460  $228

$3540 $2975 $278
($2,390)  $103 ($142)



