

Political Parties Registered Under Part III
Statement of Income and Expenses for the Year Ended 2006

[disclaimer](#)

	Liberal	Liberal	PC	PC	NDP	NDP	Lab Party	Lab Party	Nfld First Party	Nfld First Party
	2006	2005	2006	2005	2006	2005	2006	2005	2006	2005
Income										
Contributions	\$88,508	\$65,211	\$550,872	\$568,616	\$89,333	\$29,321	\$1,000	\$1,260	\$115	-
Advertising	\$21,001	\$8,076	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Convention/Fund Raising	\$48,444	\$9,979	\$91,034	\$87,043	\$10,055	-	\$135	\$1,815	-	-
Interest	\$1,783	-	\$12,261	-	\$474	\$153	\$5	\$3	-	-
Transfers In	\$3,734	\$60	-	-	-	\$7,631	-	-	\$21	-
Nomination/Membership Fees	\$11,460	-	-	-	\$695	\$225	\$10	-	-	-
Other/Miscellaneous	\$6,955	\$4,360	-	-	\$399	\$2,052	-	-	-	-
Total Income	\$181,885	\$87,686	\$654,167	\$655,659	\$100,956	\$39,382	\$1,150	\$3,078	\$136	\$0
Expenses										
Advertising/Printing	(\$724)	\$808	\$16,190	\$31,649	\$5,695	-	\$1,779	\$357	-	-
Convention/Meetings	\$32,665	\$3,665	-	-	\$13,159	\$728	-	\$705	-	-
Bad Debts	-	-	-	-	-	\$8,796	-	-	-	-
Interest & Bank Charges	\$1,048	\$3,366	\$535	\$2,023	\$1,382	\$715	\$109	\$84	\$50	-
Public Relations	-	-	-	-	\$6,261	-	-	-	-	-
Depreciation	-	-	\$10	\$12	\$693	\$553	-	-	-	-
Elections - Federal/Provincial	\$173	\$5,711	-	-	\$15,975	\$1,000	-	-	-	-
Fundraising	\$20,873	\$14,181	\$129,728	\$121,484	-	-	\$77	\$1,027	-	-
Interest on Debt	\$56,595	\$58,860	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Miscellaneous	-	-	-	-	\$240	\$793	-	-	-	-
Office Rent	\$965	-	-	-	\$3,480	-	-	\$57	-	-
Office Supplies	\$490	\$487	\$13,480	\$7,684	\$5,659	\$991	\$855	\$285	-	-
Organization Costs	-	-	-	-	\$244	-	-	-	-	-
Caucus/Executive	-	-	\$13,410	\$12,500	-	-	-	-	-	-

Professional Fees	\$6,593	\$4,025	\$2,875	\$2,875	\$14,149	\$5,693	\$570	\$460	\$228	-
Research and polling	-	-	\$9,214	\$12,148	\$5,606	-	-	-	-	-
Wages & Benefits/Commissions	-	-	\$65,835	\$49,724	\$20,070	-	-	-	-	-
Telephone/Internet	\$1,687	\$4,993	\$18,555	\$17,481	\$3,322	\$2,338	\$150	-	-	-
Transfers Paid Out	\$1,310	\$6,084	\$11,810	\$16,594	-	-	-	-	-	-
Travel/Entertainment	\$6,559	\$6,871	\$36,222	\$38,568	\$2,959	\$2,475	-	-	-	-
Women & Youth Commission	\$4,456	\$994	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Election Campaign/Readiness	-	-	\$20,811	\$15,233	-	-	-	-	-	-
Total Expenses	\$132,690	\$110,045	\$338,675	\$327,975	\$98,894	\$24,082	\$3,540	\$2,975	\$278	\$0
Excess (Deficiency)	\$49,195	(\$22,359)	\$315,492	\$327,684	\$2,062	\$15,300	(\$2,390)	\$103	(\$142)	\$0